
ONE ACTS CAST LIST - 
 

Welcome to the NBA directed by Jordan Roller 
Spencer Kury – Doubs 
Eleanor Taylor – Nyssa 
Maria Christou – Jasmine 
Samantha Lee – Danielle 
Madison Le – Crystal 
Tallie Uman – Ashley 
Megan Sierzega – Mia 
Daria Hammond – Opponent Dude 
It’s Not Me It’s You directed by Isabelle Centola and Sasha Tepp 
Meera Doran – Ellie, Sarah 
Logan Neville – Jack, Thomas 
Rebecca Seltzer – Catherine 
Chris Royal – Jacob, Luke 
Aiden Kriel – Jim, Mark 
Caroline Simpson – Mazie, Claire 
Charlie Arase – John 
Krutika Joshi -- Jenny 
Taylor Bretl – Todd 
Eleanor Taylor – Ashley 
Tatum Shepard – Angela, Tori 
Emily Uchitel – Gabriella 
Henro Kriel – James, Joe 
An Actor’s Nightmare directed by Caroline Salwen and Hannah Chaikin 
Henro Kriel – George 
Aiden Kriel – Announcer 
Kevin Griffin – Henry 
Chris Royal – Executioner 
Kathleen Brewster – Ellen 
Claire Centola – Sarah 
Amanda Church – Meg 
Birdie directed by Annika Santhanam and Colleen Ryan 
Luke Jackins – Leaf 
Celeste Phillips – Erin 
Aiden Kriel – Moon Unit 
Charlie Arase – Marley 
Maya Smart – Lavina 
Sidney Roth – Harley 
Sophia Ribiero – Mariana 
Shep Conroy – Officer Starling 
Krutika Joshi – Officer Gunderson 



Gage Pappas – Asher 
Adam Rizzoli – Oak 
This Is a Test directed by Rebecca Lewis 
Harlan Stevens – Alan 
Aly Williams – Louis 
Caitlin Sullivan – Mother 
Kira Brombacher – Pat 
Tatum Shepard – Teacher 
Logan Neville – Evan 
Brendan Dure – Chris 
Stella Monner – Chorus 1 
Melinda Goldfedder – Chorus 2 
Emily Uchitel – Chorus 3 
Will Bush – Student 1 
Elise Carter – Student 2 
Madison Le – Student 3 
Ashlan O’Malley – Student 4 
All I Really Need to Know I Learned from Being in a Play directed by Lauren Bretl and 
Vienna Wolff 
Shep Conroy – Narrator 
Aly Williams – Director 
Maya Smart – Stage Mananger 
Byron Rivey – 1 
Kevin Griffin – 2 
Bela Vilardo –3 
Adam Sieff – 4 
Daria Hammond – 5 
Samantha Baker – 6 
The Crooked Man directed by Ben Eggleston 
Spencer Kury – David 
Shane Woldow – Doctor 3, Director, Professor Andrew 
Luke Jackins – Duke, The Crooked Man 
Ethan Uffelman – Graduate, Doctor 1 
Henro Kriel – Paul 
Will Bush – D 
Charlie Arase – Narrator, Man 
Rachel Thompson – Fluffy 
Celeste Phillips – Mother 
Elise Carter – Shirley 
Sidney Roth – Marion 
Kathleen Brewster – Sissi 
Sophia Ribiero – Doctor 2 
Survey Says directed by Casey Deege and Alaina Ceynowa 



Byron Rivey – Chad 
Adam Rizzoli – Chance 
Gage Pappas – Cam 
Luke Jackins – Alana 
Stella Monner – Amanda 
Bela Vilardo – Astrid 
Samantha Baker – Alana’s mom 
Brendan Dure – Mr. Cox 
Caroline Simpson – Jessa 
Amelia Stevens – Student 1 
Meera Doran – Student 2 
Hard Candy directed by Ransom Cain 
Chris Royal – Adam 
Will Bush – Bob 
Deepa Rao – Cindy 
Taylor Bretl – Dave 
Maria Christou – Emily 
Logan Neville – Fred 
Kira Brombacher – Gail 
Harlan Stevens – Harry 
Adam Sieff – Ira 
Tallie Uman – Jill 
Melinda Goldfedder – Linda 
Appropriate Audience Behavior directed by Spencer Todd 
Samantha Lee – Carol 
Amanda Church – Ashley 
Shane Woldow – Announcer/Crowd member 
Harlan Stevens – Tony/Augden 
Megan Sierzega – Theresa/Cathy/Saphron 
Brendan Dure – Benny 
Amelia Stevens – Ruth 
Katherine Carr – Brenda 
Claire Centola – Melina 
Spencer Kury – Jack/Bradford 
Byron Rivey – Hamlet 
Caitlin Sullivan – Mikael 
Rachel Thompson – Imelda 
Ethan Uffelman – Patron/Buddy 


